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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 MOHANAN P R Raghavan (FTHR) 15/39, AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

2 25/01/2026 Chacko Xavier Xavier Kuruvila (FTHR) Puthenchirayil, 
Mundakappadam, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

3 25/01/2026 Richard Roychan Roychan P S (FTHR) Pothenparambil, 
Cheruvandoor, peroor, 
Ettumanoor, 686631, 

Kottayam

  

4 25/01/2026 Adarsh Xavier Chacko Xavier (FTHR) Puthenchirayil, 
Thellakom, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

5 25/01/2026 Saransh S Lal Sangeeth K Lal (FTHR) Lal Bhavan, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 Aleena Mariya Joseph Joseph Varkey (FTHR) Thekkanathu, 
Kannukulam, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

7 25/01/2026 Sajith Suresh Suresh K K (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Thekkumkkara, 

Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 686563, 

Ettumanoor

  

8 25/01/2026 Sidharth Siji Sijimon PR (FTHR) Pallikalam, Jetty Road, 
Thiruvarppu, Kanjiram, 

686020, Ettumanoor

  

9 25/01/2026 ANASWARA 
OMANAKUTTAN

OMANAKUTTAN S 
(FTHR)

PUTHANKAICHIRA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

10 25/01/2026 Rinu Roychan Roychan P S (FTHR) Pothenparambil, 
Cheruvandoor, Peroor, 
Ettumanoor, 686631, 

Kottayam

  

11 25/01/2026 AMRUTHA BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) THACHETTUPARAMBU 
COLONI, 

KOTHANALOOR, 
ONAMTHURUTH, 

CHAMAKALA, 
686603, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

12 25/01/2026 Jenitta Reji Rejimon Scaria (FTHR) Chelathazhathu, 
Thellakom, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

13 25/01/2026 SNEHAMOL 
MONACHAN 

MONACHAN E J 
(HSBN)

ERUPATHEZHIL, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

14 25/01/2026 Aryananda P K Kochumon P S (FTHR) Puthenparambil, 
Thekkumkara, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

15 25/01/2026 Jeseca Sebastian Sebastian C V (FTHR) Chamakkalayil, 
Ottakkappilumav, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

16 25/01/2026 Soumya V N Jineesh K S (HSBN) Kattathara, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

17 25/01/2026 Asokakumar K K Kumaran (FTHR) 14/211A Kaniyarathara, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

18 25/01/2026 Meenakshy S Sajikumar G (FTHR) Sajibhavan, 
Thekkumkara, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

19 25/01/2026 NAMITHA SHINIL SHINIL SHINIL 
(FTHR)

Anpathinalilchira, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
686020, Ettumanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

20 25/01/2026 SHEEJA K G SURESH N P (HSBN) NANDANKARI, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

21 25/01/2026 Soumya Chandran Vishnu Raj (HSBN) Kochuparambil, 
Kudamaloor, Kottayam, 
Kudamaloor, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

22 25/01/2026 ANSU K VARGHESE ABRAHAM K JOSE 
(HSBN)

KATTATHARA, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

23 25/01/2026 Anishma M S Sundararajan (FTHR) Mavunkal, Carithas, 
Athirampuzha, 

Thellakom, 686630, 
Kottayam

  

24 25/01/2026 Aromal Bijumon Bijumon (FTHR) Valiyaapadam, 
MEENCHIRA ROAD, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

25 25/01/2026 Praseetha K P Saju Mohan (HSBN) Vijaya Bhavan, 
Thekkumkara, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

26 25/01/2026 Anitta M J PRINCY JAIMON 
(MTHR)

Mezhukumthuruthel, 
Kattachira, Ettumanoor, 

Kattachira, 686572, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

27 25/01/2026 Premalatha T G Manoharan M N (HSBN) Mavunkal, Carithas, 
Athirampuzha, 

Thellakom, 686630, 
Kottayam

  

28 25/01/2026 NEERAJ KRISHNA UNNIKRISHNAN G 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

29 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH ABHILASH ABHILASH VC (FTHR) VALLIYARA, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

30 25/01/2026 Nishaji P C Asokakumar K K 
(HSBN)

14/211A Kaniyarathara, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

31 25/01/2026 Neethumol M M Premalatha T G (MTHR) Mavunkal, Carithas, 
Athirampuzha, 

Thellakom, 686630, 
Kottayam

  

32 25/01/2026 Aswin K V Vijesh K V (FTHR) KUTTICKAL, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

Aimanam, Kudamaloor, 
686017, Kottayam

  

33 25/01/2026 Nandhana Rajesh Rajesh V M (FTHR) Velassery, 
Thekkumkara, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

34 25/01/2026 Adarsh V J Jyothish V V (FTHR) Vennalasserikalam, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

35 25/01/2026 ALICE RAJU T C joseph (FTHR) KURUMTHOTTATHIL, 
Ettumanoor, 

Ettumanoor, Punnathura 
West, 686631, Kottayam

  

36 25/01/2026 NITHEJ SHINIL SHINIL (FTHR) ANPATHINALILCHIRA, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 686020, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

37 25/01/2026 Aiswarya Bijumon BIJUMON (FTHR) VALIYAPADAM, 
MEENCHIRA ROAD, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

38 25/01/2026 Layan Maria Dom Domi Sebastian (FTHR) Kurichianil, Carithas, 
Athirampuzha, 

Thellakom, 686630, 
Kottayam

  

39 25/01/2026 Bindu Vijesh Vijesh K V (HSBN) KUTTICKAL, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

Aimanam, Kudamaloor, 
686017, Kottayam

  

40 25/01/2026 AKSHARA SHAJI SHAJI M S (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
KILIROOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

41 25/01/2026 Nayan Maria Dom Domi Sebastian (FTHR) Kurichianil, Carithas, 
Athirampuzha, 

Thellakom, 686630, 
Kottayam

  

42 25/01/2026 Akash A Anilkumar (FTHR) CHANHUCANCHIRA, 
THATTARUKAADU, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

43 25/01/2026 Athul K V Vijesh K V (FTHR) Kuttickal, Kudamaloor, 
Aimanam, Kudamaloor, 

686017, Kottayam

  

44 25/01/2026 Naveen Viswan Geetha G (MTHR) 8/179geethabhavan, 
mariyathuruth, 

aymanam, 
mariayhuruth, 686017, 

kottayam

  

45 25/01/2026 ANANTHU 
MATTATHIL SHAJI 

SHAJI M S (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
KILIROOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

46 25/01/2026 ADARSH VIJAYAN SREELATHA G 
(MTHR)

AZAD NIVAS, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

47 25/01/2026 AKKU M SHAJI SHAJI M S (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
KILIROOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

48 25/01/2026 Norah Mathew Santhosh Kurichianil 
(FTHR)

Kurichianil, Carithas, 
Athirampuzha, 

Thellakom, 686630, 
Kottayam

  

49 25/01/2026 Shaji George George (FTHR) valiyakalayil Grace, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

50 25/01/2026 Anandhu S Suresh Suresh S C (FTHR) Suresh Bhavan, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

51 25/01/2026 ABHI SHAJI  SHAJI  (FTHR) Pulimparampil, karippa, 
Arpookara, Villoonni, 

686008, Kottayam

  

52 25/01/2026 Aswathy Shaji Nisanth  P P (HSBN) Udikkuzha Vadakkethil, 
Kumarakam, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

53 25/01/2026 MINNU JAMES JAMES THOMAS 
(FTHR)

Mangalamkunnel, 
Thellakom, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

54 25/01/2026 SANU VARGESE P M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

POTTETHARA, 
KANJIRAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

55 25/01/2026 CAROL JOHN JOHN JOSEPH (FTHR) EDEN VATHALLOOR, 
THELLAKOM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

56 25/01/2026 AJAY P BIJU BIJUMON P K (FTHR) PARENALPPATHIL, 
KANJIRAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

57 25/01/2026 Gokul Krishna M Murali P R (FTHR) Plakkuzhikarottu, 
Thellakom, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

58 25/01/2026 Mary Varkey (HSBN) CHENGALAMPARAMBIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI, 686008, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

59 25/01/2026 ADWAITH KRISHNA 
M

MURALEEKRISHNAN 
G (FTHR)

AMBADY, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

60 25/01/2026 Adhithyan K S Shani K T (FTHR) Kalathil, Thekkumkara, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

61 25/01/2026 DHANUJA BIJU BIJU P G (FTHR) ERUPATHINALILCHIRA, 
KANJIRAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

62 25/01/2026 AMITHA M T THANKAMANI M N 
(FTHR)

MAVUMKAL, 
AMALAGIRI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
AMALAGIRI, 686561, 

KOTTAYAM

  

63 25/01/2026 Merlin Joy Joymon K M (FTHR) 454/24,Kalluvettamkuzhiyil, 
Peroor, Peroor, Peroor, 

686637, Kottayam

  

64 25/01/2026 Charlet Antony Ben Babu Jacob (HSBN) Kunnel, 
Mundakappadam, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

65 25/01/2026 JISMI GIJI SREEJA (MTHR) MUTHALAKKUZHI, 
VENGALIKKADU, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

66 25/01/2026 Ambady A M Madhu K K (FTHR) Assaricheril, 
Thekkumkara, 
kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

67 25/01/2026 Aswini P V Jalaja (MTHR) Karimalithara, 
Kumarakam, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

68 25/01/2026 BINISH P B BIJU P C (FTHR) Pulimoottil, Karippa, 
Arpookara, Villoonni, 

686008, Kottayam

  

69 25/01/2026 Jeleena Biju Jetty Biju (MTHR) Poozhikunnel  
Perumbaikadu (P.O), 

Thellakom, Perumbaidu, 
Perumbaikadu, 686016, 

Kottayam

  

70 25/01/2026 Maria Joseph Briyan Cheriyan Babu 
(HSBN)

Kunnel, Thellakom, 
Athirampuzha, 

Thellakom, 686630, 
Kottayam

  

71 25/01/2026 DEVIKA C NAIR VINOD KUMAR P G 
(HSBN)

PAREMADATHIL, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

72 25/01/2026 Beena Santhosh SanthoshKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
MEENCHIRA, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

73 25/01/2026 AKASH S SHOBHANA (MTHR) PUTHEN PARAMBIL, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

74 25/01/2026 Sreelakshmi Sinimon Sinimon Velu (FTHR) Veliyath, Thekkumkara, 
kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

75 25/01/2026 Gayathri v s ponnappan (FTHR) 3/25, aappithara, 
kumarakom, 

kumarakom North, 
686563, kottayam

  

76 25/01/2026 DEEPTHI K L GIREESH KUMAR K 
N (HSBN)

303, Aymanam Temple 
Rd, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Ettumanoor

  

77 25/01/2026 VIDYA P D DILEEP P S (FTHR) PTHENPARAMBU, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

78 25/01/2026 Sumesh PK KUNJUNJAMMA 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYERICHIRA, 
MEENCHIRA, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

79 25/01/2026 Jackson Biju Jetty Biju (MTHR) Poozhikunnel  
Perumbaikadu (P.O), 

Thellakom, 
Perumbaikadu, 

Perumbaikadu, 686016, 
Kottayam

  

80 25/01/2026 Asin Suresh Suresh C B (FTHR) Chemmathara, 
Thekkumkara, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

81 25/01/2026 Sruthy K S Vinesh K V (HSBN) Kuttickal, Kudamaloor, 
Aimanam, Kudamaloor, 

686017, Kottayam

  

82 25/01/2026 sandeep saji saji devasia (FTHR) kollapallil house, ich, 
athirampuzha, amalagiri, 

686561, kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

83 25/01/2026 ARSHA SALIMON PRASANTH (HSBN) Vathaloor, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

84 25/01/2026 MIDHUN MANIYAN MANIYAN (FTHR) Kochupalathara, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

85 25/01/2026 SANDRA K S SEBASTIAN K F 
(FTHR)

KOCHUTHARAYIL, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

86 25/01/2026 Nayana Aneesh Preethi T V (MTHR) Anjilipara, aymanam, 
aymanam, aymanam, 

686015, kottayam

  

87 25/01/2026 AKASH K SANTHOSH Sreedevi (MTHR) Karuvelil, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

88 25/01/2026 Meenakshi B Kavanattu BIJU K M (FTHR) Kavanattu, 
Kudayampadi, 

Aimanam, 
Mariathuruthu, 686017, 

Ettumanoor

  

89 25/01/2026 ARUNIMA S NAIR ARUN (HSBN) KARUKODICHIRA, 
VETTIKADU, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

90 25/01/2026 Jayalakshmi Jayakumar Ushakumari K S 
(MTHR)

Vishnu Nivas, 
Kudamaloor, Aimanam, 
Kudamaloor, 686017, 

Kottayam

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

91 25/01/2026 SAILAKSHMAN P MAYA MADHAVAN 
NAIR (MTHR)

319A MADHAVA 
VILAS, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  

92 25/01/2026 AKSHAYA PETER PETER (FTHR) PADINJARE 
THOMMAN 
PARAMBIL, 
NEENDOOR, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  

93 25/01/2026 AKSHAY K 
SANTHOSH 

Sreedevi (MTHR) Karivelil, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

94 25/01/2026 SNEHA K S SEBASTIAN K F 
(FTHR)

KOCHUTHARAYIL, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

95 25/01/2026 KUNJUNJAMMA SUMESH PK (OTHR) PUTHIYERICHIRA, 
MEENCHIRA, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

96 25/01/2026 ANANDHU SURESH Suresh (FTHR) Parathara, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

97 25/01/2026 Anandu A AJI V P (FTHR) Anandu Nivas, V T 
Road, Aimanam, 

Mariathuruthu, 686017, 
Ettumanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

98 25/01/2026 NITHYA RAJEEV Jishnu Haridas (HSBN) Vishnu Nivas, 
Kudamaloor, Aimanam, 
Kudamaloor, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

99 25/01/2026 APARNA A ANISH (FTHR) Karuvelil, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

100 25/01/2026 MAYA MADHAVAN 
NAIR 

PRASAD P (HSBN) 319A MADHAVA 
VILAS, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  

101 25/01/2026 Abhishek K R Reghu (FTHR) 13/421, Karippayil, 
Karippa, Arpookara, 
Villoonni, 686008, 

Kottayam

  

102 25/01/2026 Manju V Shibu P K (FTHR) THAMARASSERIL, V 
T ROAD, Aimanam, 

Mariathuruthu, 686017, 
Ettumanoor

  

103 25/01/2026 DEVANANDA G GOPAKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

GOPINIVAS, 
THAVALAKUZHY, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

104 25/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU K S Sabu (FTHR) Karthiyayani Vilasam, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

105 25/01/2026 AMALENDHU SABU Sabu (FTHR) Karthyayani Vilasam, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

106 25/01/2026 Remya T R Vijesh K K (HSBN) 14/150, Kochuparambil, 
Karippa, Arpookara, 

Villoonni P O, 686008, 
Kottayam

  

107 25/01/2026 Vineetha S G Promod Kumar V S 
(HSBN)

Vijaya Sadanam, 
Kudamaloor, Aimanam, 
Kudamaloor, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

108 25/01/2026 Athira Saji Saji P C (FTHR) Paruthikattumali, V T 
Road, Aimanam, 

Mariathuruthu, 686017, 
Ettumanoor

  

109 25/01/2026 ARDRA VINOD Vinod (FTHR) Pathilchira, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

110 25/01/2026 ASHWIN GIRISH Girish (FTHR) Vattathilchira, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

111 25/01/2026 APARNA 
ANILKUMAR 

Anilkumar (FTHR) Irupathirupara, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

112 25/01/2026 MEENA JOSEPH VARKEY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM

  

113 25/01/2026 Aswin Dev A Divya (MTHR) Variyath, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

114 25/01/2026 Jismi T J Nithin (HSBN) Kakkadampally, 
Kaipuzha p.o Kottayam, 

kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, 686602, 

Kottayam

  

115 25/01/2026 Ajeenamol O K Hari P G (HSBN) 4/486,vadakedathuparambil, 
aymanam, aymanam, 
aymanam, 686015, 

kottayam

  

116 25/01/2026 ATHITHYA DEV A Divya (MTHR) Variyath, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

117 25/01/2026 Dona Roy Jithin (HSBN) Kakkadampally, 
Kaipuzha p.o Kottayam, 

kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, 686602, 

Kottayam

  

118 25/01/2026 Adithya suni Suni A S (FTHR) Assarimattom, bankpadi 
goginikkariroad, 

kumarakom, 
kumarakom north, 
686563, kottayam

  

119 25/01/2026 Shaji Joseph MEENA JOSEPH 
(WIFE)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM

  

120 25/01/2026 Anagha Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) 4/312kolathapara, 
aymanam, aymanam, 
aymanam, 686015, 

kottayam

  

121 25/01/2026 REEJA M T Ratheeshkumar (HSBN) Vattathilchira, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

122 25/01/2026 ADITHYAN SAJI PRIYA SAJI (MTHR) ADITHYA BHAVAN, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

123 25/01/2026 ADITHYAN P 
ANANDHU

ANANDHU P R (FTHR) PULIPRATH, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM P O, 

686630, KOTTAYAM

  

124 25/01/2026 JINU MARY JOSE Subhash George (HSBN) Perukarottu, Kattachira, 
Ettumanoor, Kattachira, 

686572, Kottayam

  

125 25/01/2026 PRUTHIJA P M MANOJ P K (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

126 25/01/2026 Adith Anil Anilkumar K R (FTHR) 118, Madhavassery 
Colony, Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu P O, 
686020, Kottayam

  

127 25/01/2026 Aswin sunil G R Sunilkumar (FTHR) Gonginikari, Bankpadi, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom north, 
686563, Kottayam

  

128 25/01/2026 Avani sunil Sunil kumar G R 
(FTHR)

Gonginikari House, 
Bankpadi, kumarakom, 

kumarakom north, 
686563, Kottayam

  

129 25/01/2026 Abel Joe Kurian Kurian K Thomas 
(FTHR)

282/A, Perumpadap, 
Villoonni, Villoonni, 

686008, Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

130 25/01/2026 JESTY Jaison RINI (MTHR) VELLIMANGALAM, 
PUNNATHURA 

WEST, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
PUNNATHURA 
WEST, 686631, 
KOTTAYAM

  

131 25/01/2026 TEENA SHAJI DAISY SHAJI (MTHR) POONAMCHIRA, 
KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM

  

132 25/01/2026 ATHIRA P PRASAD MANOJ K V (HSBN) KAYICHIRA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

133 25/01/2026 Amrutha P Shaji Shaji C K (FTHR) Pullasseril(H) 
Thiruvarppu P O 

Kottayam, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

134 25/01/2026 BHADRA K 
KUNJUMON

UDAYAMMA M K 
(MTHR)

KAYICHIRA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

135 25/01/2026 ASWAGHOSH A N AJU K NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

POETRY, 
NEENDOOR, 
KAIPUZHA, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  

136 25/01/2026 Gopikrishna K S Suresh K N (FTHR) Karikkathara, 
Thiruvarppu, Kottayam, 
Thiruvarppu, 686020, 

Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

137 25/01/2026 Alan P Shiji Shijimon P D (FTHR) Puthiyattuthara, 
Thiruvarppu, Kottayam, 
Thiruvarppu, 686020, 

Kottayam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


